
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNF

No.
18

151
14
73

162
47

647
100
38
49

99

Name
Henke Karlsson
Asseri Kingelin
Fredrik Eriksson
Ken Svanberg
Calle Lindström
Pär Hammarstrand
Mikael Alskog
Patrik Kerttu
Christofer Barrett
Peter Mackhé

Max Ericsson

Class
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

Elit

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

8

Total Tm
16:30.983
16:36.830
16:40.381
16:42.093
17:23.238
17:40.125
17:41.788
17:42.522
17:58.147
16:38.643

11:35.709

Diff

5.847
9.398

11.110
52.255

1:09.142
1:10.805
1:11.539
1:27.164

1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm
1:20.890
1:21.335
1:22.153
1:22.533
1:25.365
1:25.830
1:26.788
1:27.114
1:28.335
1:29.018

1:25.710

Make
Yamaha 450
Honda CRF 450
JJ-Honda
Yamaha YZ 450F
Honda CRF 450
KTM
Kawasaki KXF450
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RMZ 450
TM 450

Honda CRF 450

Club
Örebro MK
JMU
Göta MS
Östhammars MK
Teknis MC
Botkyrka MK
Göta MS
Kortedala MK
Botkyrka MK
Järva MK

Botkyrka MK

Sponsor
Team Carlbarks Motor

A1 Racing

Jet Set Racing Team

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.847

Avg. Speed

104,623

Best Lap Tm

1:20.890

Best Speed

106,812

Best Lap by

18 - Henke Karlsson
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Supermoto SM 2011:3 Linköping
SM

Race 2 SM lördag

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:15:00

Linköpings MS, Supermotard 2,400 Km

2011-09-24 17:05


